INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION
SPRING MATCH

CHEW VALLEY LAKE - 2009

SUMMARY of RESULTS

Winner WALES 44 fish 101.260 Ibs
2nd Place ENGLAND 47 fish 99.910 Ibs
3rd Place SCOTLAND 44 fish 94.340 Ibs
4th Place IRELAND 38 fish 78.190 Ibs

GRAND TOTALS 173 fish 373.700 Ibs

Weigh_in totals 171 fish 369700 Ibs
BEST BASKET Gareth Dixon wALES 9 fish 19.620 Ibs
HEAVIEST TROUT Arden Pollock IRELAND 4.930 Ips
English best basket Martin Webster 8 fish 17.920 Ibs
Irish best basket Arden Pollock 6 fish 16.840 ps
Scottish best basket Jock Kettles 9 fish 16.100 bs
Welsh best basket Gareth Dixon 9 fish 19.620 ips
OFFICIALS' TROPHY Craig Barr 1fish  15.750 Ibs
Best Boatman boat no 23 - Nikki Long 17 fish ~ 37.540 Ibs

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2.000 Ibs per fish after 8 fish]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

SPRING MATCH

CHEW VALLEY LAKE - 2009

ENGLISH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST

Name Fish Ibs FISH Fish Ibs Ibs
Martin Webster 8 17.920 8 17.920
Mark Haycock 8 15.620 8 15.620
John Horsey 7 14.430 7 14.430
Trevor Colclough 5 10.320 5 10.320
Vince Brooks 4 9.050 4 9.050
Phil Dixon 4 8.430 4 8.430
Simon Newman 4 8.060 4 8.060
Andy Green 2 5.320 2 5.320
Andy Haskins 2 3.360 2 3.360
Mike Dixon 1 3.110 1 3.110
Joel Beeney 1 2.410 1 2.410
Simon Gurney (c) 1 1.880 1 1.880
Gareth Headland 0 0
Jeremy Lucas 0 0

47  99.910 0 0 47  99.910

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2.000 Ibs per fish after 8 fish]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION
SPRING MATCH

CHEW VALLEY LAKE - 2009

IRISH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
Name Fish Ibs FISH Fish Ibs Ibs
Arden Pollock 6 16.840 6 16.840 4.930 *
Andrew Duncan 5 11.550 5 11.550
Laurence Gibb 4 8.410 4 8.410
Eddie Harte (c) 4 7.700 4 7.700
Padraic Traynor 4 7.130 4 7.130
Colin Cahill 4 7.050 4 7.050
John Brennan 4 4.910 4 4.910
Vincent Downes 2 3.510 2 3.510
Tony Doherty 1 3.120 1 3.120
Barry Fox 1 2.700 1 2.700
Jimmy Cabhill 1 2.070 1 2.070
Michael Linehan 1 1.820 1 1.820
Padraic Kelly (snr) 1 1.380 1 1.380
Robbie Marshall 0 0
38 78.190 0 0 38 78.190

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2.000 Ibs per fish after 8 fish]



Name

Jock Kettles (c)

Nigel Burns

David McKay

Bob Robertson

Alan Porteous

Steven Welsh

Ewan Clark

Stan Headley

George Martin

Kevin McCabe

Jock Royan

lan Guthrie

Douglas Scott

Hamish Simpson

IFFA Official Results

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

SPRING MATCH

CHEW VALLEY LAKE - 2009

FISH WEIGHED
Fish

8

43

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Ibs
14.100

13.780

12.740

11.340

8.880

8.880

8.120

4.440

3.070

3.030

2.040

1.920

92.340

ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
FISH Fish Ibs Ibs
1 9 16.100
5 13.780
6 12.740
6 11.340
4 8.880
4 8.880
3 8.120
2 4.440
1 3.070
2 3.030
1 2.040
1 1.920
0
0
1 0 44  94.340

[addit. 2.000 Ibs per fish after 8 fish]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

SPRING MATCH

CHEW VALLEY LAKE - 2009

FISH WEIGHED

Name Fish
Gareth Dixon 8
Keith Cadogan 5
Bob Jones (c) 4
Gareth Jones 4
Garry Davies 4
Russell Owen 4
Richard Hooper 3
Craig Gimblett 3
Mark Barton 2
David Hoppe 1
Stephen Docherty 2
Craig Bowen 1
Aled Dixon 1
David Jones 1
43

IFFA Official Results

WELSH RESULTS

Ibs
17.620

12.880

9.610

9.480

8.740

8.210

7.070

6.930

5.320

3.940

3.530

2.640

2.140

1.150

99.260

ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
FISH Fish Ibs Ibs

1 9 19.620

5 12.880

4 9.610

4 9.480

4 8.740

4 8.210

3 7.070

3 6.930

2 5.320

1 3.940

2 3.530

1 2.640

1 2.140

1 1.150

1 0 44  101.26

[addit. 2.000 Ibs per fish after 8 fish]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Place Name

1 Gareth Dixon

2 Martin Webster
3 Arden Pollock
4 Jock Kettles

5 Mark Haycock
6 John Horsey

7 Nigel Burns

8 Keith Cadogan
9 David McKay
10 Andrew Duncan
11 Bob Robertson
12 Trevor Colclough
13 Bob Jones

14 Gareth Jones
15 Vince Brooks

16 eq. Alan Porteous
16 eq. Steven Welsh
18 Garry Davies

19 Phil Dixon

20 Laurence Gibb
21 Russell Owen
22 Ewan Clark

23 Simon Newman
24 Eddie Harte

25 Padraic Traynor
26 Richard Hooper
27 Colin Cahill

28 Craig Gimblett

IFFA Official Results

SPRING MATCH

CHEW VALLEY LAKE -

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Country
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SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
WALES
SCOTLAND
IRELAND
SCOTLAND
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WALES
WALES
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SCOTLAND
WALES
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IRELAND
WALES
SCOTLAND
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IRELAND
IRELAND
WALES
IRELAND
WALES

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL

Fish
8
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8
8
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5
6
5
6
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
3
4
3

Ibs

17.62
17.92
16.84
14.10
15.62
14.43
13.78
12.88
12.74
11.55
11.34
10.32
9.610
9.480
9.050
8.880
8.880
8.740
8.430
8.410
8.210
8.120
8.060
7.700
7.130
7.070
7.050
6.930
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TOTAL

FISH Fish Ibs
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19.62
17.92
16.84
16.10
15.62
14.43
13.78
12.88
12.74
11.55
11.34
10.32
9.610
9.480
9.050
8.880
8.880
8.740
8.430
8.410
8.210
8.120
8.060
7.700
7.130
7.070
7.050
6.930

w A O OS> PP PP PP 00 O 0O 1 1 N 0O © O

HEAVIEST
Ibs

4.930

[addit. 2.000 Ibs per fish after 8 fish]

*



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION
SPRING MATCH

CHEW VALLEY LAKE - 2009

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST

Place Name Country Fish Ibs FISH Fish Ibs Ibs
29 eq. Andy Green ENGLAND 2 5.320 2 5.320
29 eq. Mark Barton WALES 2 5.320 2 5.320
31 John Brennan IRELAND 4 4.910 4 4910
32 Stan Headley SCOTLAND 2 4.440 2 4440
33 David Hoppe WALES 1 3.940 1 3.940
34 Stephen Docherty WALES 2 3.530 2 3530
35 Vincent Downes IRELAND 2 3.510 2 3510
36 Andy Haskins ENGLAND 2 3.360 2 3.360
37 Tony Doherty IRELAND 1 3.120 1 3.120
38 Mike Dixon ENGLAND 1 3.110 1 3.110
39 George Martin SCOTLAND 1 3.070 1 3.070
40 Kevin McCabe SCOTLAND 2 3.030 2 3.030
41 Barry Fox IRELAND 1 2.700 1 2700
42 Craig Bowen WALES 1 2.640 1 2.640
43 Joel Beeney ENGLAND 1 2.410 1 2410
44 Aled Dixon WALES 1 2.140 1 2140
45 Jimmy Cabhill IRELAND 1 2.070 1 2070
46 Jock Royan SCOTLAND 1 2.040 1 2.040
47 lan Guthrie SCOTLAND 1 1.920 1 1.920
48 Simon Gurney ENGLAND 1 1.880 1 1.880
49 Michael Linehan IRELAND 1 1.820 1 1.820
50 Padraic Kelly (snr) IRELAND 1 1.380 1 1.380
51 David Jones WALES 1 1.150 1 1.150
52 eq. Gareth Headland ENGLAND 0 0

52 eq. Jeremy Lucas ENGLAND 0 0

52 eq. Robbie Marshall IRELAND 0 0

52 eq. Douglas Scott SCOTLAND 0 0

52 eq. Hamish Simpson SCOTLAND 0 0

IFFA Official Results

[addit. 2.000 Ibs per fish after 8 fish]



